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Rota Managers 
Directorate Support Assistant (DSA) 

Business Administration Manager (BAM) 
Operation Manager  

Specialty Designation Name Hospital 
Switchboard 

Extension No. email Address 

Anaesthetics  DSA Sharon Moses 01233 633331 723 6041 sharonmoses@nhs.net 
ITU  DSA Wendy Woolsey 01233 633331 723 6744 wendy.woolsey@nhs.net 
ENT/ Max Fax  BAM Julie Brown 01233 633331 722 4013 julie.brown54@nhs.net 
Ophthalmology BAM Kris Adewole 01233 633331 722 5063 kris.adewole1@nhs.net 
ENT Ops Manager  Mandy Griffin 01233 633331 723 8072 mandy.griffin2@nhs.net 
Ophthalmology Ops Manager Melanie Duncan 01233 633331 723 8619 melanieduncan@nhs.net 
Histopathology General Manager Marcus Coales 01233 633331 723 8400 marcus.coales@nhs.net 
O&G DSA Judy Thorowgood 01233 633331 723 4011 judy.thorowgood@nhs.net 
Medicine DSA Terri Bunn 01233 633331 723 6715 terribunn@nhs.net  
Emergency Medicine  DSA  Charlotte Turton-Wall 01233 633331 723 6719 charlotteturton-wall@nhs.net 
UCLTC (Ops Manager) Ops Manager Heather Wall 01233 633331 723 6715 heatherwall1@nhs.net 
Max Fax + Breast Ops Manager Sam Mitchell 01233 633331 723 6012 smitchell17@nhs.net 
Paediatrics DSA Nikki Page 01233 633331 723 4232 nikki.page@nhs.net 
Psychiatry DSA Laura Griffiths  01227 812048 laura.griffiths@kmpt.nhs.uk  
General Surgery (BAM) BAM Tina Barnard  01233 633331 723 6712 tinabarnard@nhs.net 
T&O  Ops Manager Alli Smith   07964 437 408 alli.smith@nhs.net 
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